Treasurer's Report to Session
October 2019

PLEDGE INCOME

As of 11/7/2019

2018 2019

YTD Pledge Income $1,355,056 $1,376,071

YTD Pledge Budget $1,484,702 $1,514,408

TOTALINCOME

2018 2019

YTD Income $1,519,850 $1,640,951

Income Budgeted from Operating Carryover $7,373 S0

Income from Endowment Carryover $14,607 S0

Total Income $1,541,830 $1,640,951

YTD Income Budget $1,661,616 $1,730,182

TOTAL EXPENSES

2018 2019

YTD Expenses $1,545,694 51,649,751

YTD Expenses Budget $1,631,032 $1,730,183

NET INCOME (INCOME LESS EXPENSES)

2018 2019

YTD Net Income Vs. Expenditures -$25,844 -58,800
YTD Net Income Vs. Expenditures incl Oper

Carryover & Endow Carryover -$3,864 -$8,800

CASH, INVESTMENTS, DEFERRED REVENUE, INTERFUND TRANSACTIONS

Cash
Investments
Other Assets
Deferred Revenue
Due to/from Foundation
Other Liabilities
TOTALS

Temporarily Restricted (in Total Above)

Operating  Foundation
$322,683
$228,972 $3,902,597
$98,842 $8,996
($7,961)
($1,265)
$641,271 $3,911,593
$151,544







Date : 11/07/2019
Time : 1:23:44 PM

Accounts

October 2019

Westminster Presbyterian Church
Balance Sheet-CSM

Assets

Liquid Assets/Investments

Cash
100100 - Petty Cash
101111 - Checking - Burke & Herbert

Total Cash

Operating Investments
102214 - Operating CD John Marshall Bk-3 Yr
102215 - Operating CD John Marshall Bk-3 Yr
102216 - Operating CD John Marshall Bk-3 Yr
102217 - Oper Working Cap CD-John Marshall B

Total Operating Investments

Total Liquid Assets/Investments

Other Assets

112002 - Mortgage Receivable - Hayward
Total Other Assets

Westminster Foundation
105603 - Mortgage Receivable A - Hayward
105690 - Fund G MM, Morgan Stanley
105713 - Fund G MS CD Bank of China
105720 - Fund G MS CD Investors Savings Bank
105722 - Fund G MS CD Mizrah Tefahot Bank
105724 - Fund G MS Treasury Notes
105728 - Fund G MS Treasury Notes MMA
105750 - Fund B - Ameritrade
106000 - Foundation Checking-B & H
106500 - Fund G-Vangd Wellgtn Cap/Maint Res

Total Westminster Foundation
Total Assets

$100.00
$322,583.00

$322,683.00

$42,986.88
$43,059.93
$42,925.31
$100,000.00

$228,972.12

$98,842.02

$8,996.11
$62,218.78
$150,000.00
$120,000.00
$150,000.00
$65,738.00
$7,166.54
$2,846,680.18
$282,703.01
$218,090.41

$551,655.12

$98,842.02

$3,911,593.03

$4,562,090.17

Liabilities, Fund Principal, & Restricted Funds

Liabilities
Payroll Taxes & Withholding
201000 - FICA Payable
201200 - FSA Health
201300 - FSA Dependent Care
Total Payroll Taxes & Withholding
Other Liabilities
255993 - 2019 Prepayments
Total Other Liabilities
Other Funds
255500 - Pastors' Discretionary
260100 - Manse Fund
260300 - Columbarium Fund
260400 - Working Capital Fund
Total Other Funds
Total Liabilities
Fund Principal
300000 - Fund Principal
Excess Cash Received
Total Fund Principal and Excess Cash Received
Restricted Funds
Total Temporary Restricted
Total Permanent Restricted

Total Restricted Funds

($0.04)
($8,823.03)
$10,087.88

$7,960.72

$2,023.49
$191,034.44
$35,944.42
$100,000.00

$169,525.44
($8,800.11)

$151,543.93
$3,911,593.03

$1,264.81

$7,960.72

$329,002.35

$338,227.88

$160,725.33

$4,063,136.96




Date : 11/07/2019 Westminster Presbyterian Church Page : 2
Time : 1:23:44 PM Balance Sheet-CSM
October 2019

Accounts

Total Liabilities, Fund Principal, & Restricted Funds $4,562,090.17
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Date : 11/07/2019
Time : 1:56:31 PM

Accounts

October 2019

Westminster Presbyterian Church
Balance Sheet-Operating CSM

Assets

Liquid Assets/Investments
Cash

100100 - Petty Cash $100.00
101111 - Checking - Burke & Herbert $322,583.00
Total Cash $322,683.00
Operating Investments
102214 - Operating CD John Marshall Bk-3 Yr $42,986.88
102215 - Operating CD John Marshall Bk-3 Yr $43,059.93
102216 - Operating CD John Marshall Bk-3 Yr $42,925.31
102217 - Oper Working Cap CD-John Marshall B $100,000.00
Total Operating Investments $228,972.12
Total Liquid Assets/Investments $551,655.12
Other Assets
112002 - Mortgage Receivable - Hayward $98,842.02
Total Other Assets $98,842.02
Total Assets $650,497.14
Liabilities, Fund Principal, & Restricted Funds
Liabilities
Payroll Taxes & Withholding
201000 - FICA Payable ($0.04)
201200 - FSA Health ($8,823.03)
201300 - FSA Dependent Care $10,087.88
Total Payroll Taxes & Withholding $1,264.81
Other Liabilities
255993 - 2019 Prepayments $7,960.72
Total Other Liabilities $7,960.72
Other Funds
255500 - Pastors' Discretionary $2,023.49
260100 - Manse Fund $191,034.44
260300 - Columbarium Fund $35,944.42
260400 - Working Capital Fund $100,000.00
Total Other Funds $329,002.35
Total Liabilities $338,227.88
Fund Principal
300000 - Fund Principal $169,525.44
Excess Cash Received ($8,800.11)
Total Fund Principal and Excess Cash Received $160,725.33
Restricted Funds
Total Temporary Restricted $151,543.93
Total Restricted Funds $151,543.93
Total Liabilities, Fund Principal, & Restricted Funds $650,497.14
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Date : 11/07/2019 Westminster Presbyterian Church Page : 1
Time : 1:22:56 PM Balance Sheet-Foundation CSM
October 2019
Accounts
Assets
Westminster Foundation

105603 - Mortgage Receivable A - Hayward $8,996.11
105690 - Fund G MM, Morgan Stanley $62,218.78
105713 - Fund G MS CD Bank of China $150,000.00
105720 - Fund G MS CD Investors Savings Bank $120,000.00
105722 - Fund G MS CD Mizrah Tefahot Bank $150,000.00
105724 - Fund G MS Treasury Notes $65,738.00
105728 - Fund G MS Treasury Notes MMA $7,166.54
105750 - Fund B - Ameritrade $2,846,680.18
106000 - Foundation Checking-B & H $282,703.01
106500 - Fund G-Vangd Wellgtn Cap/Maint Res $218,090.41

Total Westminster Foundation
Total Assets

$3,911,593.03

$3,911,593.03

Liabilities, Fund Principal, & Restricted Funds

Liabilities
Excess Cash Received $0.00
Total Fund Principal and Excess Cash Received

Restricted Funds
Total Permanent Restricted $3,911,593.03

Total Restricted Funds
Total Liabilities, Fund Principal, & Restricted Funds

$0.00

$3,911,593.03

$3,911,593.03
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